
 2025-2026 ACHA Men's Division I Computer Poll Average
as of 11-23-25

# Team A B AVG League Last Week
1 Niagara 1 2 1.5 Independent 1
2 Minot State 3 1 2.0 MCH 3
3 Ohio 2 4 3.0 Independent 2
4 Nevada-Las Vegas 6 3 4.5 WCHL 8
5 Drury 4 5 4.5 Independent 7
6 Adrian 5 8 6.5 GL6 5
7 Jamestown 8 6 7.0 MCH 9
8 Liberty 7 7 7.0 Independent 4
9 Maryville 9 9 9.0 Independent 10

10 Calvin 10 11 10.5 GL6 6
11 Mary 12 10 11.0 MCH 11
12 Utah 11 13 12.0 WCHL 17
13 Grand Canyon 15 12 13.5 WCHL 15
14 Hope 13 14 13.5 GL6 12
15 Arizona 16 15 15.5 WCHL 27
16 Purdue Northwest 14 17 15.5 GL6 14
17 Pittsburgh 18 20 19.0 ACCHL 18
18 Stony Brook 17 21 19.0 ACCHL 13
19 Cleary 20 19 19.5 WHAC 20
20 Indiana Pennsylvania 24 16 20.0 CHMA 19
21 Missouri State 25 18 21.5 WCHL 28
22 Indiana Tech 19 26 22.5 WHAC 16
23 Grand Valley State 22 24 23.0 GL6 23
24 Midland 23 27 25.0 MCH 38
25 Arizona State 26 25 25.5 WCHL 32
26 Villanova 31 22 26.5 ECHA 21
27 West Chester 21 33 27.0 ECHA 22
28 Colorado State 29 28 28.5 WCHL 39
29 Rhode Island 28 30 29.0 ECHA 24
30 Kentucky 30 29 29.5 ACCHL 26
31 Davenport 27 34 30.5 GL6 25
32 Illinois 32 32 32.0 Independent 36
33 Buffalo 44 23 33.5 NECHL 30
34 Oklahoma 37 31 34.0 WCHL 41
35 Drexel 39 35 37.0 ECHA 29
36 John Carroll 38 37 37.5 CHMA 31
37 Syracuse 35 42 38.5 ACCHL 44
38 Kent State 34 44 39.0 CHMA 33
39 Waldorf 43 36 39.5 MCH 48
40 Cincinnati 41 38 39.5 Independent 34
41 Northwood 33 46 39.5 GLCHL 40
42 North Carolina State 42 39 40.5 ACCHL 37
43 Oswego State 40 41 40.5 ACCHL 43
44 Delaware 36 45 40.5 ACCHL 35
45 Illinois State 47 40 43.5 Independent 45
46 Michigan-Dearborn 45 43 44.0 WHAC 42
47 McKendree 46 50 48.0 MCH 49
48 Central Oklahoma 50 47 48.5 WCHL 52
49 Colorado 49 48 48.5 WCHL 51
50 Lawrence Tech 48 51 49.5 WHAC 47
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# Team A B AVG League Last Week
51 George Mason 52 49 50.5 ECHA 46
52 Louisville 53 53 53.0 ACCHL 50
53 Oregon 51 55 53.0 Independent 57
54 Lehigh 59 52 55.5 ECHA 56
55 Iowa State 57 54 55.5 MCH 62
56 West Virginia 54 58 56.0 CHMA 53
57 New York 60 56 58.0 ECHA 61
58 Alabama 56 60 58.0 ACCHL 58
59 Navy 55 61 58.0 ECHA 54
60 Canisius 61 57 59.0 NECHL 64
61 Aquinas 58 63 60.5 WHAC 60
62 North Carolina 62 64 63.0 ACCHL 55
63 Roosevelt 63 65 64.0 GL6 59
64 Rutgers 68 62 65.0 NECHL 69
65 San Diego State 72 59 65.5 WCHL 72
66 Saginaw Valley State 65 66 65.5 GLCHL 67
67 William Paterson 64 67 65.5 ECHA 63
68 Northern Illinois 66 68 67.0 Independent 68
69 Western Michigan 67 69 68.0 GLCHL 66
70 Toledo 69 70 69.5 GLCHL 65
71 Duquesne 70 71 70.5 CHMA 70
72 Robert Morris 71 72 71.5 CHMA 71
73 Rochester Inst of Tech 73 73 73.0 NECHL 73
74 Towson 74 74 74.0 ECHA 75
75 Temple 76 75 75.5 ECHA 74
76 New Jersey 75 76 75.5 NECHL 77
77 Mercyhurst 77 77 77.0 CHMA 76
78 Rochester Christian 78 78 78.0 WHAC 78
79 Michigan-Flint 79 79 79.0 GLCHL 79
80 Oakland 80 80 80.0 GLCHL 80
81 Central Michigan 81 81 81.0 GLCHL 81
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6 Adrian 5 8 6.5 GL6

10 Calvin 10 11 10.5 GL6 23.3
14 Hope 13 14 13.5 GL6
16 Purdue Northwest 14 17 15.5 GL6
23 Grand Valley State 22 24 23.0 GL6
31 Davenport 27 34 30.5 GL6
63 Roosevelt 63 65 64.0 GL6
2 Minot State 3 1 2.0 MCH MCH
7 Jamestown 8 6 7.0 MCH 26.4

11 Mary 12 10 11.0 MCH
24 Midland 23 27 25.0 MCH
39 Waldorf 43 36 39.5 MCH
47 McKendree 46 50 48.0 MCH
55 Iowa State 57 54 55.5 MCH
1 Niagara 1 2 1.5 Independent Independent
3 Ohio 2 4 3.0 Independent 26.4
5 Drury 4 5 4.5 Independent
8 Liberty 7 7 7.0 Independent
9 Maryville 9 9 9.0 Independent

32 Illinois 32 32 32.0 Independent
40 Cincinnati 41 38 39.5 Independent
45 Illinois State 47 40 43.5 Independent
53 Oregon 51 55 53.0 Independent
68 Northern Illinois 66 68 67.0 Independent
4 Nevada-Las Vegas 6 3 4.5 WCHL WCHL

12 Utah 11 13 12.0 WCHL 28.5
13 Grand Canyon 15 12 13.5 WCHL
15 Arizona 16 15 15.5 WCHL
21 Missouri State 25 18 21.5 WCHL
25 Arizona State 26 25 25.5 WCHL
28 Colorado State 29 28 28.5 WCHL
34 Oklahoma 37 31 34.0 WCHL
48 Central Oklahoma 50 47 48.5 WCHL
49 Colorado 49 48 48.5 WCHL
65 San Diego State 72 59 65.5 WCHL
17 Pittsburgh 18 20 19.0 ACCHL ACCHL
18 Stony Brook 17 21 19.0 ACCHL 40.3
30 Kentucky 30 29 29.5 ACCHL
37 Syracuse 35 42 38.5 ACCHL
42 North Carolina State 42 39 40.5 ACCHL
43 Oswego State 40 41 40.5 ACCHL
44 Delaware 36 45 40.5 ACCHL
52 Louisville 53 53 53.0 ACCHL
58 Alabama 56 60 58.0 ACCHL
62 North Carolina 62 64 63.0 ACCHL
19 Cleary 20 19 19.5 WHAC WHAC
22 Indiana Tech 19 26 22.5 WHAC 46.0
46 Michigan-Dearborn 45 43 44.0 WHAC
50 Lawrence Tech 48 51 49.5 WHAC
61 Aquinas 58 63 60.5 WHAC
78 Rochester Christian 78 78 78.0 WHAC
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26 Villanova 31 22 26.5 ECHA ECHA
27 West Chester 21 33 27.0 ECHA 50.4
29 Rhode Island 28 30 29.0 ECHA
35 Drexel 39 35 37.0 ECHA
51 George Mason 52 49 50.5 ECHA
54 Lehigh 59 52 55.5 ECHA
57 New York 60 56 58.0 ECHA
59 Navy 55 61 58.0 ECHA
67 William Paterson 64 67 65.5 ECHA
74 Towson 74 74 74.0 ECHA
75 Temple 76 75 75.5 ECHA
20 Indiana Pennsylvania 24 16 20.0 CHMA CHMA
36 John Carroll 38 37 37.5 CHMA 52.9
38 Kent State 34 44 39.0 CHMA
56 West Virginia 54 58 56.0 CHMA
71 Duquesne 70 71 70.5 CHMA
72 Robert Morris 71 72 71.5 CHMA
77 Mercyhurst 77 77 77.0 CHMA
33 Buffalo 44 23 33.5 NECHL NECHL
60 Canisius 61 57 59.0 NECHL 61.2
64 Rutgers 68 62 65.0 NECHL
73 Rochester Inst of Tech 73 73 73.0 NECHL
76 New Jersey 75 76 75.5 NECHL
41 Northwood 33 46 39.5 GLCHL GLCHL
66 Saginaw Valley State 65 66 65.5 GLCHL 69.4
69 Western Michigan 67 69 68.0 GLCHL
70 Toledo 69 70 69.5 GLCHL
79 Michigan-Flint 79 79 79.0 GLCHL
80 Oakland 80 80 80.0 GLCHL
81 Central Michigan 81 81 81.0 GLCHL

SORTED BY LEAGUE page 4 of 4


